
Beginning Count

801

1572

110

713

1436

2052

LDAR Facility

Component Count Change Report
Regulation: Consent Decree Unit Type: Location Unit

StartDate: 1/1/2023 EndDate: 6/30/2023

Report run at: 

8/17/2023

Comp Types: All Component Types

Units: All Units

Unit Total Additions 

During Period

Total Deactivations 

During Period

End Count

ALKY 27 0 828

CRUDE 37 3 1606

TRUCK LOADING 0 0 110

TANK FARM 0 4 709

ALKY 2 12 2 1446

CRUDE 2 25 40 2043


