

LDAR Facility Component Count Change Report Equilation: Consent Decree Unit Type: Location Unit

Regulation: Consent Decree

StartDate: 1/1/2023

Report run at: 8/17/2023

EndDate: 6/30/2023

Comp Types: All Component Types

Units: All Units

Unit	Beginning Count	Total Additions During Period	Total Deactivations During Period	End Count
ALKY	801	27	0	828
CRUDE	1572	37	3	1606
TRUCK LOADING	110	0	0	110
TANK FARM	713	0	4	709
ALKY 2	1436	12	2	1446
CRUDE 2	2052	25	40	2043